Mission-Critical V.90 Corporate Modems
Benefits
• Synchronous or asynchronous support
• Dial-up or leased line operation
• LCD panel for configuration and
diagnostics
• Rock-solid reliability
The MultiModem® II corporate modem provides V.90/56K data and fax communications, V.34 enhanced leased line

France
Tel: +(33) 1 64 61 09 81
Ordering Information
Product Description Region
MT5600BA V.90 Data/Fax Modem (d/u,2wLL) US/Can
MT5600BA-EURO V.90 Data/Fax Modem (d/u,2wLL) Euro/ROW
MT5600BL V.90 Data/Fax Modem (d/u, 2/4wLL) US/Can
MT5600BL-EURO V.90 Data/Fax Modem (d/u, 2/4wLL) Euro/ROW
Specifications
Rates
Data: 56K download speeds from digital V.90/K56flex
servers; 33.6K upload & download speeds from non-